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LIST BY COUNTRY  

  
Austria Reinprecht, Manuela 
 Auberger, Karin  

Länger, Georg  
Leitner, Marianne  
Dunkler, Isabella  
Schoener, Karin-Maria  
Reinprecht, Manuela 

 Auberger, Karin  
Länger, Georg  
Leitner, Marianne  
Dunkler, Isabella  
Schoener, Karin-Maria 

  
Belgium Koch, Patrick 
 Irons, Chris 
 Piura, Ruslana 
 da Costa Pereira, Pedro 
 Lore Martin, Berta 
 Marzal Lopez, Gonzalo 
 De Rijdt, Thomas 
 François, Isabelle 
 Derolez, Julien 
 Lapeire, Karel 
 Hanne, Dewulf 
  
Canada Jacobs, Amanda 
  
Canary Islands Aliaga Parreño, Consuelo 
  
Croatia Kuruc Poje, Darija 
 Crnković, Ana 
 Kos, Gabrijela 
 Prlić, Hrvoje 
 Beser, Maja 
 Pliško, Kristina 
 Ljubičić, Mateja 
 Nazor, Mirela 
 Gavran, Maja 
  
Czech Republic Cihlo, Jan 
 Woidigova Duchacova, Zuzana 
 Černy, Ondřej 
 Baláš, Petr 
 Kernal, Jakub 
 Pecivova, Jana 
 Čechova, Petra 
 Savlik, Michal 
 Pavlik, Tomas 
 Hojny, Michal 
 Kocí, Michal 
 Heislerova, Marcela 
  

Denmark Clemmensen, Marianne Hald 
 Rasmussen Duckert, Louise 
  
Estonia Põldaru, Erkko 
  
Faroer Islands Nolsoe, Allan 
  
Finland Forsell, Marja 
 Helin-Tanninen, Minna 
  
France Boissinot, Florent 
 Leclercq, Martin 
 Delattre, Thibaud 
 Godelle, Thierry 
 Delage, Clément 
 Bertin, Louis 
 Rieutord, André 
 Ratsimbazafy, Voa 
 Gagaille, Marie-Pauline 
  
Germany Roemer, Isabel 
 Hardenbicker, Fabian 
 Runge, Thorsten 
 Schild-Meerfeld, Doris 
 Hoppe-Tichy, Torsten 
 Morath, Benedict 
 Kreppold, Florian 
 Rasmussen, Henrik 
  
Greece Tzimis, Leonidas 
 Papandreou, Panos 
 Makridaki, Despoina 
 Gennimata, Dimitra 
 Gogou, Stella 
 Gravanis, Konstantinos 
 Chasioti, Yvoni 
 Lagkaditou, Vasiliki 
 Kopsia, Konstantina 
 Papandreou, Vasiliki 
  
Ireland (Rep.) Silvari, Virginia 
 O'Donovan, Cillian 
 Foley, Patrick 
 Cullen, Mairead 
 Byrne, Emily 
 Henry, Eamonn 
  
Israel Shachaf, Hadas 
 Orbach, Yoav 
 Moalem, Mayan 
 Merlinsky, Alexander 
 Harish, Kamil 
 Ran, Keren 
 Levi, Kobi 
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 Levinger, Roni 
  
Italy Caissut, Arturo 
 Tonon, Luca 
 Bizzoni, Alessandro 
 Avila, Leticia 
 Scafuto, Vincenzo 
 Reitano, Salvatore 
 Genestrone, Fabio 
 Passetti, Fabio 
 Armenante, Antonio 
 Vigilanza, Vincenzo 
 Esposito, Cristiana 
 Ciarrocchi, Paolo 
 Michelagnoli, Filippo 
 Bertusi, Matteo 
 Susanna, Landucci 
 Polidori, Piera 
 Tamburini, Valentina 
 Allera, Diego 
 Pellicanò, Costantino 
 Gobbi Frattini, Paolo 
 Bastaroli, Francesca 
 Conte, Victor Mario 
 Fiumicelli, Andrea 
 Cecchi, Matteo 
 Pasut, Enrico 
 Géraud, Thierry 
 De Simoi, Andrea 
 Bastianelli, Michele 
 Paroni, Enrico 
 Fazzina, Giovanna 
 Paolo, Pizzamiglio 
 Marco, D'Incà 
 Giorgio, Pavesi 
 Christophe, Jaffuel 
 Talamo, Meralda 
 Guidoboni, Silvia 
 Barbieri, Emanuele 
 Garuti, Sara 
 Caissut, Arturo 
 Tonon, Luca 
 Bizzoni, Alessandro 
 Avila, Leticia 
 Scafuto, Vincenzo 
 Reitano, Salvatore 
 Genestrone, Fabio 
 Passetti, Fabio 
 Armenante, Antonio 
 Vigilanza, Vincenzo 
 Esposito, Cristiana 
 Ciarrocchi, Paolo 
 Michelagnoli, Filippo 
 Bertusi, Matteo 
 Susanna, Landucci 

 Polidori, Piera 
 Tamburini, Valentina 
 Allera, Diego 
 Pellicanò, Costantino 
 Gobbi Frattini, Paolo 
 Bastaroli, Francesca 
 Conte, Victor Mario 
 Fiumicelli, Andrea 
 Cecchi, Matteo 
 Pasut, Enrico 
 Géraud, Thierry 
 De Simoi, Andrea 
 Bastianelli, Michele 
 Paroni, Enrico 
 Fazzina, Giovanna 
 Paolo, Pizzamiglio 
 Marco, D'Incà 
 Giorgio, Pavesi 
 Christophe, Jaffuel 
 Talamo, Meralda 
 Guidoboni, Silvia 
 Barbieri, Emanuele 
 Garuti, Sara 
  
Kazakhstan Sergazina, Zhanara 
  
Kuwait Abdulraheem, Hanadi 
  
Norway Sunnvoll, Irene 
 Bäckstrøm, Thomas 
 Silic, Aleksandra 
 Kronstad, Lisa 
 Khalid, Muhammad Umar 
 Hagen, Tonje Marie Haugenes 
 Grønstad, Anne 
 Oyen, Tone 
 Risan, Stine 
 Alstad, Heidi 
 Pretscher, Andrea 
 Jorgensen, Oyvind 
 Unnestad, Kristin Omholt 
 Langaas, Harald Chr. 
  
Oman Ahmed, Jameela 
 Al Shabibi, Mohamed 
  
Poland Jeżewski, Wojciech 
 Sobski, Sebasian 
  
Portugal Amorim, Hélder 
 Freitas, Ana Margarida 
  
Romania Mihaela Denisa, Preoteasa 
 Istrate, Marian 
 Bondoc, Cristian 
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 Neacsu, Denisa-Georgiana 
 Jelescu, constantin 
 Stanescu, Salvadora 
 Creteanu, Cristina 
 Sandor, Szabo 
 Bondoc, Cristian 
  
Serbia Miljković, Nenad 
 Markovic, Jelena 
 Nikic, Jelena 
 Spasic, Sasa 
  
Slovakia Porubcova, Slavka 
 Szmicseková, Kristína 
 Stricova, Anna 
  
Slovenia Rot, Tadej 
  
Spain Vicent, Mocho 
 Carreras, German 
 Telleria Garay, Naiara 
 Lozano, Ana 
 Urrutia, Susana 
 Orti, Oriol 
 Pascual Arce, Begoña 
 Nuñez, Isidro 
 Cuellar Etxabe, Larraitz 
 Martín-Herranz, MI 
 Aguirrezabal Arredondo, Ana 

Victoria 
 De Juan Arroyo, Ana Maria 
 Bachiller Cacho, Maria Pilar 
 Morant, Pablo 
 Barrera, Maria Teresa 
 Varas Perez, Alberto 
 Ruano Encinar, Margarita 
 Marti Navarro, Marta 
  
Sweden Geiberger, Marit 
 Steiger, Carsten 
 Blomberg, Sofie 
 Sölvberget, Aud 
 Gröhn, Jenny 
 Uhlander, Joel 
 Eklund, Malin 
 Björk, Margareta 
 Holmlund  Edström, Emma 
 Brogioni, Simona 
 Bjorklund, Anna 
 Melin, Maria 
  
Switzerland Deuster, Stefanie 
 Ebert, Volker 
 Lösch, Ulrich 
 Mohn, Matthias 

 Beney, Johnny 
 Quitté, Bérangère 
 Alvim, Diogo 
  
The Netherlands Hurkmans, Jacques 
 Davenport, Matthew 
 Wijsman, Jacqueline 
 Wijsman, Jacqueline 
 Veltmaat, Martijn 
 Geurts, Mannes 
 Veltmaat, Martijn 
 van der Kuy, Hugo 
 Franssen, Rosienne 
 Nijdam, Lars 
 Baghban, Samira 
 Kelder, Oscar 
 Selles, Suzanne 
 Van Rhee, Koen 
 Metzlar, Niek 
 Weinberg, Vera 
 Van Der Harst, Jelmer 
 Prins, Alwin 
 Lagas, Jurjen 
 Lagas - De Graaf, Willemien 
 Jawad, Zahra 
 Susam, Merve 
 Wierenga, Peter 
 Dijkstra, Koos 
 Van Oversteeg, Joost 
  
Turkey Yusuf Tacettin, Ertür 
  
United Kingdom Duggal, Dipak 
 Badram, Wesam 
 De Stoppelaar, Francine 
 Riordan, Alex 
 Bartrip, William 
 Dainty, Alice 
 Rose, Michael 
  
USA Ferren, Don 
 Merlo, Angela 
 Vitello, Susan 
 Vitello, Jon 
 Roberti, Gregory 
 Baker, Chad 
 Brittain, Jeff 
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ALPHABETICAL LIST 
 
A  
Abdulraheem, Hanadi Kuwait 
Aguirrezabal Arredondo, Ana 
Victoria 

Spain 
Ahmed, Jameela Oman 
Al Shabibi, Mohamed Oman 
Aliaga Parreño, Consuelo Canary Islands 
Allera, Diego Italy 
Alstad, Heidi Norway 
Alvim, Diogo Switzerland 
Amorim, Hélder Portugal 
Armenante, Antonio Italy 
Auberger, Karin Austria 
Avila, Leticia Italy 
Azzolini, Annalisa Italy 
  
B  
Bachiller Cacho, Maria Pilar Spain 
Bäckstrøm, Thomas Norway 
Badram, Wesam United Kingdom 
Baghban, Samira The Netherlands 
Baker, Chad  USA 
Baláš, Petr Czech Republic 
Barbieri, Emanuele Italy 
Barrera, Maria Teresa Spain 
Bartrip, William United Kingdom 
Bastaroli, Francesca Italy 
Bastianelli, Michele Italy 
Beney, Johnny Switzerland 
Bertin, Louis France 
Bertusi, Matteo Italy 
Beser, Maja Croatia 
Bizzoni, Alessandro Italy 
Björk, Margareta Sweden 
Bjorklund, Anna Sweden 
Blomberg, Sofie Sweden 
Boissinot, Florent France 
Bondoc, Cristian Romania 
Bondoc, Cristian Romania 
Brittain, Jeff USA 
Brogioni, Simona Sweden 
Byrne, Emily Ireland (Rep.) 
  
C  

Caissut, Arturo Italy 
Carreras, German Spain 
Cecchi, Matteo Italy 
Čechova, Petra Czech Republic 
Černy, Ondřej Czech Republic 
Chasioti, Yvoni Greece 
Christophe, Jaffuel Italy 
Ciarrocchi, Paolo Italy 

Cihlo, Jan Czech Republic 
Clemmensen, Marianne Hald Denmark 
Conte, Victor Mario Italy 
Creteanu, Cristina Romania 
Crnković, Ana Croatia 
Cuellar Etxabe, Larraitz Spain 
Cullen, Mairead Ireland (Rep.) 
  

D  

da Costa Pereira, Pedro Belgium 
Dainty, Alice United Kingdom 
Davenport, Matthew The Netherlands 
De Juan Arroyo, Ana Maria Spain 
De Rijdt, Thomas Belgium 
De Simoi, Andrea Italy 
De Stoppelaar, Francine United Kingdom 
Delage, Clément France 
Delattre, Thibaud France 
Derolez, Julien Belgium 
Deuster, Stefanie Switzerland 
Dijkstra, Koos The Netherlands 
Duggal, Dipak United Kingdom 
Duggal, Dipak United Kingdom 
Dunkler, Isabella Austria 
  

E  

Ebert, Volker Switzerland 
Eklund, Malin Sweden 
Esposito, Cristiana Italy 
  

F  

Faraoni, Tommaso Italy 
Fazzina, Giovanna Italy 
Ferren, Don USA 
Fiumicelli, Andrea Italy 
Foley, Patrick Ireland (Rep.) 
Forsell, Marja Finland 
François, Isabelle Belgium 
Franssen, Rosienne The Netherlands 
  

G  

Gagaille, Marie-Pauline France 
Garuti, Sara Italy 
Gavran, Maja Croatia 
Geiberger, Marit Sweden 
Genestrone, Fabio Italy 
Gennimata, Dimitra Greece 
Géraud, Thierry Italy 
Geurts, Mannes The Netherlands 
Giorgio, Pavesi Italy 
Gobbi Frattini, Paolo Italy 
Godelle, Thierry France 
Gogou, Stella Greece 
Gravanis, Konstantinos Greece 
Gröhn, Jenny Sweden 
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Grønstad, Anne Norway 
Guidoboni, Silvia Italy 
  

H  

Hagen, Tonje Marie Haugenes Norway 
Hanne, Dewulf Belgium 
Hardenbicker, Fabian Germany 
Harish, Kamil Israel 
Heislerova, Marcela Czech Republic 
Helin-Tanninen, Minna Finland 
Henry, Eamonn Ireland (Rep.) 
Hojny, Michal Czech Republic 
Holmlund  Edström, Emma Sweden 
Hoppe-Tichy, Torsten Germany 
Hurkmans, Jacques The Netherlands 
  

I  

Irons, Chris Belgium 
Istrate, Marian Romania 
  

J  

Jacobs, Amanda Canada 
Jawad, Zahra The Netherlands 
Jelescu, constantin Romania 
Jeżewski, Wojciech Poland 
Jorgensen, Oyvind Norway 
  

K  

Kelder, Oscar The Netherlands 
Kernal, Jakub Czech Republic 
Khalid, Muhammad Umar Norway 
Koch, Patrick Belgium 
Kocí, Michal Czech Republic 
Kopsia, Konstantina Greece 
Korka, Xanthi   
Kos, Gabrijela Croatia 
Kreppold, Florian Germany 
Kronstad, Lisa Norway 
Kuruc Poje, Darija Croatia 
  

L  

Lagas - De Graaf, Willemien The Netherlands 
Lagas, Jurjen The Netherlands 
Lagkaditou, Vasiliki Greece 
Langaas, Harald Chr. Norway 
Länger, Georg Austria 
Lapeire, Karel Belgium 
Leclercq, Martin France 
Leitner, Marianne Austria 
Levi, Kobi Israel 
Levinger, Roni Israel 
Ljubičić, Mateja Croatia 
Lore Martin, Berta Belgium 
Lösch, Ulrich Switzerland 
Lozano, Ana Spain 

  

M  

Makridaki, Despoina Greece 
Marco, D'Incà Italy 
Markovic, Jelena Serbia 
Marti Navarro, Marta Spain 
Martín-Herranz, MI Spain 
Marzal Lopez, Gonzalo Belgium 
MELIN, Maria Sweden 
Merlinsky, Alexander Israel 
Merlo, Angela USA 
Metzlar, Niek The Netherlands 
Michelagnoli, Filippo Italy 
Mihaela Denisa, Preoteasa Romania 
Miljković, Nenad Serbia 
Moalem, Mayan Israel 
Mohn, Matthias Switzerland 
Morant, Pablo Spain 
Morath, Benedict Germany 
  

N  

Nazor, Mirela Croatia 
Neacsu, Denisa-Georgiana Romania 
Nijdam, Lars The Netherlands 
Nikic, Jelena Serbia 
Nolsoe, Allan Faroer Islands 
Nuñez, Isidro Spain 
  

O  

O'Donovan, Cillian Ireland (Rep.) 
Orbach, Yoav Israel 
Orti, Oriol Spain 
Oyen, Tone Norway 
  

P  

Paolo, Pizzamiglio Italy 
Papandreou, Panos Greece 
Papandreou, Vasiliki Greece 
Paroni, Enrico Italy 
Pascual Arce, Begoña Spain 
Passetti, Fabio Italy 
Pasut, Enrico Italy 
Pavlik, Tomas Czech Republic 
Pecivova, Jana Czech Republic 
Pellicanò, Costantino Italy 
Piura, Ruslana Belgium 
Pliško, Kristina Croatia 
Põldaru, Erkko Estonia 
Polidori, Piera Italy 
Porubcova, Slavka Slovakia 
Pretscher, Andrea Norway 
Prins, Alwin The Netherlands 
Prlić, Hrvoje Croatia 
  

Q  
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Quitté, Bérangère Switzerland 
  

R  

Ran, Keren Israel 
Rasmussen Duckert, Louise Denmark 
Rasmussen, Henrik Germany 
Ratsimbazafy, Voa France 
Reinprecht, Manuela Austria 
Reitano, Salvatore Italy 
Rieutord, André France 
Riordan, Alex United Kingdom 
Risan, Stine Norway 
Roberti, Gregory USA 
Roemer, Isabel Germany 
ROSE, Michael United Kingdom 
Rot, Tadej Slovenia 
Ruano Encinar, Margarita Spain 
Runge, Thorsten Germany 
  

S  

Sandor, Szabo Romania 
Savlik, Michal Czech Republic 
Scafuto, Vincenzo Italy 
Schild-Meerfeld, Doris Germany 
Schoener, Karin-Maria Austria 
Selles, Suzanne The Netherlands 
Sergazina, Zhanara Kazakhstan 
Shachaf, Hadas Israel 
Silic, Aleksandra Norway 
Silvari, Virginia Ireland (Rep.) 
Sobski, Sebasian Poland 
Sölvberget, Aud Sweden 
SPASIC, Sasa Serbia 
Stanescu, Salvadora Romania 
Steiger, Carsten Sweden 
Stricova, Anna Slovakia 
Sunnvoll, Irene Norway 
Susam, Merve The Netherlands 
Susanna, Landucci Italy 
Szmicseková, Kristína Slovakia 
  

T  

Talamo, Meralda Italy 
Tamburini, Valentina Italy 
Telleria Garay, Naiara Spain 
Tonon, Luca Italy 
Tzimis, Leonidas Greece 
  

U  

Uhlander, Joel Sweden 
Unnestad, Kristin Omholt Norway 
Urrutia, Susana Spain 
  

V  

Van Der Harst, Jelmer The Netherlands 

van der Kuy, Hugo The Netherlands 
Van Oversteeg, Joost The Netherlands 
Van Rhee, Koen The Netherlands 
Varas Perez, Alberto Spain 
Veltmaat, Martijn The Netherlands 
Veltmaat, Martijn The Netherlands 
Vicent, Mocho Spain 
Vigilanza, Vincenzo Italy 
Vitello, Jon USA 
Vitello, Susan USA 
  

W  

Weinberg, Vera The Netherlands 
Wierenga, Peter The Netherlands 
Wijsman, Jacqueline The Netherlands 
Wijsman, Jacqueline The Netherlands 
Woidigova Duchacova, Zuzana Czech Republic 
  

Y  

Yusuf Tacettin, Ertür Turkey 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

9 
 

 
EXHIBITORS 
 
A  
Alvim, Diogo Switzerland 
Armenante, Antonio Italy 
Avila, Leticia Italy 
  
B  
Baker, Chad  USA 
Barbieri, Emanuele Italy 
Bastaroli, Francesca Italy 
Bertusi, Matteo Italy 
Bizzoni, Alessandro Italy 
Boissinot, Florent France 
  
C  
Carreras, German Spain 
Ciarrocchi, Paolo Italy 
Creteanu, Cristina Romania 
  
D  
Davenport, Matthew The Netherlands 
Delattre, Thibaud France 
  
E  
Esposito, Cristiana Italy 
  
G  
Garuti, Sara Italy 
Genestrone, Fabio Italy 
Geurts, Mannes The Netherlands 
Gobbi Frattini, Paolo Italy 
Godelle, Thierry France 
Guidoboni, Silvia Italy 
  
H  
Hanne, Dewulf Belgium 
Hardenbicker, Fabian Germany 
Hurkmans, Jacques The Netherlands 
  
J  
Jelescu, constantin Romania 
  
L  

Leclercq, Martin France 
Levi, Kobi Israel 
  

M  

Marco, D'Incà Italy 
Merlo, Angela USA 
Michelagnoli, Filippo Italy 
  

P  

Paolo, Pizzamiglio Italy 
Papandreou, Panos Greece 
Passetti, Fabio Italy 
Pellicanò, Costantino Italy 
  

R  

Ran, Keren Israel 
Reitano, Salvatore Italy 
Riordan, Alex United Kingdom 
Runge, Thorsten Germany 
  

S  

Sandor, Szabo Romania 
Scafuto, Vincenzo Italy 
Schild-Meerfeld, Doris Germany 
Schoener, Karin-Maria Austria 
SPASIC, Sasa Serbia 
Stanescu, Salvadora Romania 
Susanna, Landucci Italy 
  

T  

Talamo, Meralda Italy 
Tamburini, Valentina Italy 
Telleria Garay, Naiara Spain 
Tonon, Luca Italy 
  

V  

Veltmaat, Martijn The Netherlands 
Veltmaat, Martijn The Netherlands 
Vigilanza, Vincenzo Italy 
Vitello, Jon USA 
Vitello, Susan USA 
  

W  

Wijsman, Jacqueline The Netherlands 
Wijsman, Jacqueline The Netherlands 
  

Y  

Yusuf Tacettin, Ertür Turkey 
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BOOST FACILITATORS  
 

Bertin, Louis France EAHP Director of Finance, Board Member 
 

De Rijdt, Thomas Belgium EAHP Chairman of the Scientific Committee   
 

Delage, Clément France EAHP Member of the Scientific Committee   
 

Deuster, Stefanie Switzerland EAHP Member of the Scientific Committee   
 

François, Isabelle 
 

Belgium 
 

EAHP BOOST Speaker and Facilitator 

Hoppe-Tichy, Torsten Germany EAHP Member of the Scientific Committee   
 

Kuruc Poje, Darija Croatia EAHP Vice-President, Board Member  
 

Lozano, Ana Spain EAHP Director of Professional Development, 
Board Member 
 

Makridaki, Despoina Greece EAHP Director of Professional Development, 
Board Member, Scientific Committee member  
 

Miljković, Nenad Serbia EAHP President  
 

Morath, Benedict Germany EAHP BOOST Speaker and Facilitator 
 

Polidori, Piera Italy EAHP Director of Professional Development, 
Board Member 
 

Rieutord, André France EAHP BOOST Speaker and Facilitator 
 

Silvari, Virginia Ireland (Rep.) EAHP Member of the Scientific Committee   
 

van der Kuy, Hugo The Netherlands EAHP BOOST Speaker and Facilitator 
 

 
 
EAHP STAFF 
 

 

Gonzalo Marzal Lopez Deputy Managing Director 
  
Chris Irons Events Coordinator 
  
Ruslana Piura Events Assistant 
  
Pedro da Costa Pereira Development Strategist 
  
Berta Lore Communications and Marketing 
 


